FABORY

Parametri tehnici

Diameter

Lungime

Clasa

Tip antrenare
Forma de cap
Material

Directie filet
Tratament suprafata
Filete

Info

Specificatii tehnice

d-D

k

L (mm)
P

Surub cu cap hexagonal,
filet metric ISO DIN 933 Otel
Zincat termic 8.8 M30X90

Cod Atrticol
Marca
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 10
Standarde
M30 ASME
90 mm ISO
8.8 NEN
Hexagon DIN
Cap hexagonal NF
Otel
Dreapta

Zincat termic
Filet metric

ISO metric hot dip
galvanized bolts

and screws are
manufactured with
thread tolerance
class 6az (undersize)
before coating.After
galvanizing they will
fit into standard nuts
and threaded holes
with thread tolerance
class 6H.ISO metric

M30
18.7
90
3.5

Desen tehnic

01410.300.090
952351943966
31161620
8715492410887

Exclusiv impachetare

B18.2.3.1M
4017

1568

933
E25-114
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